
                                             APPRAISER MEMBERS   
Bryan & Grass Appraisals     tgrass@snowcrest.net                   Tony/or Brian Grass 
P O Box  657, 205 N Mt Shasta Blvd #600, Mt Shasta, Ca 96067  926-5999   FAX  6017 

 
Cabot, Craig - Appraiser     cmc@sisqtel.net                               Craig Cabot 
P O Box 611, 6711 Mill Creek Rd, Ft Jones, Ca  96032                  468-2101  FAX  2128 
 
Carr, Ted    Real Estate Appraisals tedcarr@shasta.com     Ted Carr 
P O Box 990491 Redding, Ca  96099-0491                                      221-6023  FAX  6050 
 
CL Appraisals         clappraisals@sbcglobal.net                         Chris Lazaris 
P O Box 1520, Yreka, CA 96097      841-0643   FAX  841-1547 

 
Evans Appraisal Service   mike@evansappraisal.com               Mike Evans 
3201 Esplanade #110, Chico, Ca  95973     895-1212   Cell 864-6353 
         FAX  342-4453   
Gibson, Luke Appraisals    lgibson555@yahoo.com                Luke Gibson 
P O Box 494085,  Redding, Ca  96049                                             221-0154   Cell 515-1355 
 
Herzog, Steven J - Appraiser  steven_herzog@comcast.net Steve Herzog  209-988-1989 
11589 NW Permian Dr, Portland, OR 97229                                  FAX  503-747-5368 
 
Jeffers & McLeod RE Appraiser   bejeffers@sbcglobal.net  Brent Jeffers 243-6661 
P O Box 994761, Redding, Ca  96099                                             949-2487  FAX 243-6683       
 
Larive, Tim – Appraisals        timla@mind.net                           Tim Larive   859-2011 
P O Box 1107, Mt Shasta, Ca  96067                                    926-8877  FAX 926-8876 
 
O’Neill, Terry Appraiser        terryo7153@sbcglobal.net         Terry O’Neill 842-541 FAX7837 
P.O. Box 1012, Yreka, CA 96097  mrknanry@gmail.com  Mark Gilman    859-8515 
 
Nelson-Quin Appraisal    margaret@phoenixappraisal.org  Margaret Nelson-Quin 
P O Box 596, Ashland, OR 97520           541-531-2310  FAX  866-720-8127 
 
Rasmussen, David  - Appraisal Service          rasappser@earthlink.net   David Rasmussen 
3770 Old Stage Rd, Central Point, OR 97502                                              541-665-2006                                      
 
Rouse, Ernest & Associates   rouse@snowcrest.net                   Ernest Rouse246-9656   
1615 Continental St, Ste 202, Redding, Ca 96001                          FAX  243-4503 
 
Siskiyou County Assessor’s Office                                               Mike Mallory 
311  4th Street  Yreka, Ca  96097                 842-8036    FAX  842-8059 
   
Keith Stone, Appraiser    225stone@att.net                                 Keith Stone    
P O Box 701, Lakehead, Ca  96051                             238-8188   FAX   8182  
  
West Valley Appraisals        wva777@charter.net                       Roger Gibson 221-1440 
 P O Box 494085,  Redding, Ca  96049                                            Cell 604-8227  FAX 1446   
 
Wilson Appraisal Service   wilson-appraiser@att.net     Jessica Jackson  949-6258 
3421 Laramie St, Redding, Ca 96002       222-2055  FAX  222-8238   
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